Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT; Date

Recorded= 1999;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199912090004
98271

12/09/1999
10:34:42

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

199906070002
37661

06/07/1999
10:40:41

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

199806050002
09011

199909160003
87811

09/16/1999
11:32:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor

DEEDS

DEVELOPMEN
T280LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST




