Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199912090004 98271	12/09/1999 10:34:42	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						
199906070002 37661	10:40:41	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					199806050002 09011	
199909160003 87811	09/16/1999 11:32:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	DEVELOPMEN T 280 LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST